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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

58 195 Total Team
12 33 8 MONTORO Alexia Marie
11 21 19 ARROYO Fiona Marie
25 200 Total Team
21 145 9 FUJIMOTO Takako
34 99 Total Team
19 39 19 ARROYO Fiona Marie

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

77 201 Total Team
24 56 19 SILVA Lara Mae
15 37 7 MARTIN Nizelle Aeriyen
24 198 Total Team
21 169 10 ESTRELLER Natalie Marie
39 91 Total Team
15 32 7 MARTIN Nizelle Aeriyen
16 37 19 SILVA Lara Mae

Best Scorer 20 85 6 PACIA Zey Mitizi25 94 1 NITURA Marie Judiel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

62 228 Total Team
18 64 6 PACIA Zey Mitizi
11 20 12 CHUATICO Jihan Isabelle
9 83 Total Team
2 9 6 PACIA Zey Mitizi
2 13 16 DE LEON Dona Mae
3 105 Total Team
1 18 9 FUJIMOTO Takako
1 7 8 MONTORO Alexia Marie

30 Total Team
104 416 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

56 231 Total Team
19 71 1 NITURA Marie Judiel
14 57 15 SARIE Sheena Vanessa
12 66 Total Team
3 8 1 NITURA Marie Judiel
3 19 7 MARTIN Nizelle Aeriyen
7 113 Total Team
3 15 1 NITURA Marie Judiel
2 16 15 SARIE Sheena Vanessa

39 Total Team
114 410 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ADM • ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HORA Gena May

2 TAN-CHI Alana Grace

3 NJIGHA Chucel

5 CORTEZ Katherine Shaine

6 PACIA Zey Mitizi

8 MONTORO Alexia Marie

9 FUJIMOTO Takako

12 CHUATICO Jihan Isabelle

14 HERMOSURA Ana

16 DE LEON Dona Mae

17 SELGA Rosal Anthea

19 ARROYO Fiona MarieL

21 MATIBAG Grydelle Joanice

24 NISPEROS Faye Sophia YsabelleL
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20
6
1

13
11
11

1

7

Coach:
Assistant:

VELOSO Sergio
BAGATSING Ramona

CSJ • COLLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NITURA Marie Judiel

3 ZAMUDIO Angela Ann LouiseL

4 NAPAL Marjorie

6 PADILLA Leonilyn

7 MARTIN Nizelle Aeriyen

8 TUMAYAO Princess Zyne

9 PANANGIN Joralyn

10 ESTRELLER Natalie Marie

12 COLENDRA Verenicce

15 SARIE Sheena Vanessa

16 ISAR Lastlie Jade

17 FLORES Hizki

18 BRAGO Edcynth Pearl

19 SILVA Lara MaeL
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25

6
14

1
3
1

17
8

Coach:
Assistant:

LAHTEENMAKI Aleksi
CAROLINO Marietta

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & MAKABENTA Marlon (NR)

CSJ
ADM 2

3 25
21

25
17

23
25

23
25

18
16

114
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:31 0:33 0:25 2:23

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

23 24306/09/2025

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 15:08 End: 17:43 Total: 2:35
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-LEAGUE 2025 WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE CHALLENGE
Preliminaries


